Chapter
54-05-00.1
54-05-01
54-05-01.1

54-05-02
54-05-03
54-05-03.1
54-05-03.2
54-05-04

ARTICLE 54-05
STANDARDS OF PRACTICE

Definitions [Repealed]

Standards of Practice for Licensed Practical Nurses

Standards of Practice for Licensed Practical Nurses Providing Specialized Nursing
Care [Repealed]

Standards of Practice for Registered Nurses

Registered Nurse Practice in Expanded Roles [Repealed]

Advanced Practice Registered Nurse

Specialty Practice Registered Nurse

Standards for Delegation [Repealed]

CHAPTER 54-05-00.1
DEFINITIONS

[Repealed effective June 1, 2002]



	Article 54‑05
	Chapter 54‑05‑00.1

