## ARTICLE 54-05 STANDARDS OF PRACTICE

Chapter	
54-05-00.1	Definitions [Repealed]
54-05-01	Standards of Practice for Licensed Practical Nurses
54-05-01.1	Standards of Practice for Licensed Practical Nurses Providing Specialized Nursing Care [Repealed]
54-05-02	Standards of Practice for Registered Nurses
54-05-03	Registered Nurse Practice in Expanded Roles [Repealed]
54-05-03.1	Advanced Practice Registered Nurse
54-05-03.2	Specialty Practice Registered Nurse
54-05-04	Standards for Delegation [Repealed]

## CHAPTER 54-05-00.1 DEFINITIONS

[Repealed effective June 1, 2002]